
Manufacturer Device name OEM names Modulename Category Extra info

3Disc Imaging Fire CR Planmeca ilmodXRay3Disc Phosphor plate scanner

3Disc Imaging Planmeca Pro Scanner Planmeca ilmodXRay3Disc Phosphor plate scanner

Acteon Rotograph Prime 3D (V1 & V2) Satelec ilmodXRayOwandy     CBCT

Acteon Rotograph Prime Ceph Owandy ilmodXRayOwandy     Cephalometric 

Air Techniques Acclaim USB ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Air Techniques Spectra ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Air Techniques Scan-X ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Apixia Digirex ilmodXRayDigirex Phosphor plate scanner

Asahi AZ3000CT ilmodXRayAsahi     Cephalometric 

BAE Imaging systems FI-XRS Dental systems ilmodXRayBAEImagingSystems Intra-oral sensor

Belmont X-Caliber Schick ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Cephalometric 

BlueX PantOs DG     Panoramic x

Carestream CS1200 Trophy ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Carestream CS1500 Trophy ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Carestream CS1600 Trophy ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Carestream CS8200 3D Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy     CBCT

Carestream CS8200 3D SC Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy     CBCT

Carestream CS7200 Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy Phosphor plate scanner

Carestream CS7400 Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy Phosphor plate scanner

Carestream CS7600 Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy Phosphor plate scanner

Carestream CS8000C Ethernet Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy     Cephalometric 

Carestream CS8000C-PCO Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Carestream CS8000-PCI Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Carestream CS8100(SC)(3D) Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Carestream CS9000 Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Carestream CS9000C Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Carestream CS9300(C)(3D) Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Carestream CS9500 Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Carestream CS9600 Kodak ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Carestream CS7200 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy Phosphor plate scanner

Carestream CS7600 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy Phosphor plate scanner

Cefla MyRay WDS MyRay ilmodXRayMyRay Intra-oral sensor

Cefla Hyperion MyRay ilmodXRayMyRay     Panoramic

Cruxell Cruxell phosphor readers ilmodXRayCruxell Phosphor plate scanner x

Cygnus Cygnus x-ray sensor ilmodXRayCygnus Intra-oral sensor

Cynergy 600 ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

DentAmerica Digirex ilmodXRayDigirex Intra-oral sensor

Dent-X Eva ilmodXRayEva Intra-oral sensor

Dent-X Eva+ ilmodXRayEva Intra-oral sensor

Dent-X Strato ilmodXRayImax     Panoramic

Dent-X Strato 2000 ilmodXRayImax     Panoramic

Dexis Ethernet DEXboc ilmodXRayDexis Intra-oral sensor

Dexis PCMIA ilmodXRayDexis Intra-oral sensor

Dexis Platium ilmodXRayDexis Intra-oral sensor

Dexis USB ilmodXRayDexis Intra-oral sensor

Digirex Digital sensor ilmodXRayDigirex Intra-oral sensor

Digirex PSP scanner ilmodXRayDigirex Phosphor plate scanner

Digora Toto ilmodXRayDigora Intra-oral sensor

Digora OP30 Instrumentarium ilmodXRayDigora     Panoramic

Digora PT ilmodXRayDigora Phosphor plate scanner

Discovery DiscoveryCam ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Dr Suni Dr Suni (#0 SR) : 1200/1200C, 1600, 1800, 2000 ilmodXRaySDX Intra-oral sensor

Dr Suni Dr Suni (#1 HR) : 1200/1200C, 1600, 1800, 2000 ilmodXRaySDX Intra-oral sensor

Dr Suni Dr Suni (#2 SR) : 1200/1200C, 1600, 1800, 2000 ilmodXRaySDX Intra-oral sensor

Dr Suni Dr Suni (#2 SR) : 1200/1200C, 1600, 1800, 2000 ilmodXRaySDX Intra-oral sensor

Dr Suni Suni (CCD) ilmodXRaySDX Intra-oral sensor

Dr Suni Suni Plus ilmodXRaySDX Intra-oral sensor

Dr Suni SuniRayII ilmodXRaySDX Intra-oral sensor

Dr Suni SunRayII : 200/300 ilmodXRaySDX Intra-oral sensor

Durr Vistacam IX ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Durr VistaPano ilmodXRayScanX     Panoramic

Durr Vistascan Nano Easy ilmodXRayScanX Intra-oral camera

Durr Vistascan ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Durr Vistascan Combi ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Durr Vistascan Mini Easy ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Durr Vistascan Mini Plus ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Durr Vistascan Mini View ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Durr Vistascan Perio ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Durr VistaRay ilmodXRayVistaRay Intra-oral sensor

Durr VistaRay 7 ilmodXRayVistaRay Intra-oral sensor

E-Woo Picasso Trio ilmodXRayVatech     Panoramic

Eye-Fi All compatible ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Fimet HDX ilmodXRayFimet Intra-oral sensor

Fimet iOX (1, 2, 3) ilmodXRayFimet Intra-oral sensor

Gendex Acucam ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Gendex GXPS-500 ilmodXRayDigora Phosphor plate scanner

Gendex GXDP-700 ilmodXRayGendex     CBCT

Gendex GXDP-300 ilmodXRayGendex     Panoramic

Gendex Orthoralix 9200 DDE ilmodXRayGendex     Panoramic

Gendex Orthoralix DDE (all) ilmodXRayGendex     Panoramic



Gendex Orthoralix DPI ilmodXRayGendex     Panoramic

Gendex Pano Denoptix ilmodXRayGendex     Panoramic

Gendex GXDP-500 ilmodXRayGendex     Panoramic x

Gendex Acucam FWT ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral camera

Gendex eZ1 ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral camera

Gendex GXC-300 ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral camera

Gendex GXS-700 ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral sensor

Gendex Visualix eHD ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral sensor

Gendex Visualix HDI ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral sensor

Gendex Visualix ISA ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral sensor

Gendex Visualix PCI ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral sensor

Gendex Visualix USB ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral sensor

Gendex VisualiX GX-s ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral sensor

Gendex DenOptix ilmodXRayGendex Phosphor plate scanner

Gendex DenOptix QST ilmodXRayGendex Phosphor plate scanner

Gendex DenOptix SCSI ilmodXRayGendex Phosphor plate scanner

Gendex DenOptix USB ilmodXRayGendex Phosphor plate scanner

Gendex GXPS-500 ilmodXRayGendex Phosphor plate scanner

Gendex GxPicture ilmodXRayGendex

Gendex GX-Pan ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Panoramic

Gendex Orthoralix DDE 8500 ilmodXRayGendex     Panoramic

Guihong USB ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Hammamatsu sensors ilmodXRayHamamatsu Intra-oral sensor

Imagelevel Excalibur ilmodXRayExcalibur Intra-oral sensor

Imagelevel HDX2 ilmodXRayFimet Intra-oral sensor

Imagelevel Imagen ilmodXRayHamamatsu Intra-oral sensor

Imagelevel Pixy ilmodXRayHamamatsu Intra-oral sensor

Imagelevel MDX2 ilmodXRayMarconi Intra-oral sensor

Imagelevel MDX3 ilmodXRayMarconi Intra-oral sensor

Imagelevel SDX ilmodXRaySDX Intra-oral sensor

Imagelevel Imagen Gold ilmodXRayVDX Intra-oral sensor

Innixim Spark ilmodXRayInnixim Phosphor plate scanner

Instrumentarium Snapshot Digora ilmodXRayDigora Intra-oral sensor

Instrumentarium Origo Express Digora ilmodXRayDigora Phosphor plate scanner

Instrumentarium Express ilmodXRayGendex Phosphor plate scanner

Instrumentarium Origo ilmodXRayGendex Phosphor plate scanner

Instrumentarium OC200DTCP ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Cephalometric 

Instrumentarium OCD ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Panoramic

Instrumentarium OP200 (All Models) ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Panoramic

Instrumentarium OP30 ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Panoramic

Instrumentarium OPCC ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Panoramic

Instrumentarium OPD ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Panoramic

Instrumentarium PP1C ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Panoramic

Instrumentarium PP1P ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Panoramic

Instrumentarium TACT ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Panoramic

Instrumentarium DICC ilmodXRayInstrumentarium Intra-oral sensor

Instrumentarium Sigma sensor ilmodXRayInstrumentarium Intra-oral sensor

Instrumentarium Toto Digora ilmodXRayInstrumentarium Intra-oral sensor

Instrumentarium OP100 Schick ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Panoramic

Instrumentarium OP300 ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     CBCT

Instrumentarium OP100D ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Cephalometric 

Instrumentarium DICC ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Panoramic

Instrumentarium Snapshot ilmodXRayInstrumentarium Intra-oral sensor

Jazz Solo ilmodXRayJazz Intra-oral sensor

Julie I-Max Owandy ilmodXRayImax     Panoramic

Kavo Pan eXam ilmodXRayDigora     Panoramic

Kavo Scan eXam ilmodXRayDigora Phosphor plate scanner

Kavo Scan eXam One ilmodXRayDigora Phosphor plate scanner

Kavo OP300D Instrumentarium ilmodXRayGendex     CBCT

Kavo OP3D Gendex ilmodXRayGendex     CBCT

Kavo Pan eXam Gendex ilmodXRayGendex     Panoramic

Kavo Dig eXam Gendex ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral sensor

Kavo Titanium/IXS Dexis ilmodXRayGendex Intra-oral sensor

Kavo Scan Exam ilmodXRayGendex Phosphor plate scanner

Kavo SE ONE Gendex ilmodXRayGendex Phosphor plate scanner x

Kodak 1000 Trophy ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Kodak 1500 Trophy ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Kodak 8000 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Kodak 9000 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Kodak 8000C ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Kodak 8000E ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Kodak OP100 ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Kodak OrthoSlice 1000 ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Kodak OrthoSlice 500 ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Kodak Trophypan Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy     Panoramic

Kodak RVG5000 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy Intra-oral sensor

Kodak RVG5100 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy Intra-oral sensor

Kodak RVG5200 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy Intra-oral sensor

Kodak RVG6000 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy Intra-oral sensor

Kodak RVG6100 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy Intra-oral sensor

Kodak RVG6200 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy Intra-oral sensor



Kodak RVG6500 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy Intra-oral sensor

Kodak CR7400 Trophy ilmodXRayTrophy Phosphor plate scanner

Kodak RVG (all devices) Carestream ilmodXRayTrophy

MDX DXDB01/02 ilmodXRayMarconi Intra-oral sensor

MDX EV71 (CMOS) ilmodXRayMarconi Intra-oral sensor

Media-Vision Media-Vision cam ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Morita 3D R100 (VDDS module) ilmodXRayMorita     CBCT

Morita X800 (VDS module) ilmodXRayMorita     CBCT

Morita R100 (VDDS module) ilmodXRayMorita     Cephalometric 

Morita Veraviewepocs 2D ilmodXRayMorita     Panoramic

Morita Veraviewepocs 2DCP ilmodXRayMorita     Panoramic

Morita Veraviewepocs 2DP ilmodXRayMorita     Panoramic

Morita Veraviewepocs 3De ilmodXRayMorita     Panoramic

Morita Veraviewepocs IC5 ilmodXRayMorita     Panoramic

Morita Veraviewepocs IC5HD ilmodXRayMorita     Panoramic

Morita Veraviewepocs SD ilmodXRayMorita     Panoramic

Morita Veraviewepocs SDCP ilmodXRayMorita     Panoramic

Morita Veraviewepocs 5D ilmodXRayMorita     Panoramic

MyRay C-U2 Cefla ilmodXRayMyRay Intra-oral camera

MyRay XPOD BT Cefla ilmodXRayMyRay Intra-oral sensor

MyRay XPOD USB Cefla ilmodXRayMyRay Intra-oral sensor

MyRay ZENX Cefla ilmodXRayMyRay Intra-oral sensor

MyRay DSX2 Cefla ilmodXRayMyRay x

Orex Combi-X 2000 ilmodXRayCombix2000 Phosphor plate scanner

Orex Combi-Xi ilmodXRayCombix2000 Phosphor plate scanner

Orex Paxorama HS ilmodXRayCombix2000 Phosphor plate scanner

Owandy I-Max 3D i-Max ilmodXRayOwandy     CBCT

Owandy i-max 3D Ceph i-Max ilmodXRayOwandy     CBCT

Owandy i-Max Touch 3D i-Max ilmodXRayOwandy     CBCT

Owandy i-max Ceph i-Max ilmodXRayOwandy     Cephalometric 

Owandy I-Max i-Max ilmodXRayOwandy     Panoramic

Owandy i-max easy i-Max ilmodXRayOwandy     Panoramic

Owandy i-max plus i-Max ilmodXRayOwandy     Panoramic

Owandy i-Max Touch i-Max ilmodXRayOwandy     Panoramic

Owandy DSX730 Julie ilmodXRayOwandy Intra-oral sensor

Owandy Krystal-X Julie ilmodXRayOwandy Intra-oral sensor

Owandy One ilmodXRayOwandy Intra-oral sensor

Owandy Opteo ilmodXRayOwandy Intra-oral sensor

Owandy Visteo Julie ilmodXRayOwandy Intra-oral sensor

Owandy Wi-Fi (all models) Julie ilmodXRayOwandy Intra-oral sensor

Owandy CR2 ilmodXRayOwandy Phosphor plate scanner

Panoramic CorporationPanoramic PC-1000 ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan

Planmeca Chairs ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Planmeca ProCeph ilmodXRayPlanmeca     Cephalometric 

Planmeca Dimax ilmodXRayPlanmeca     Panoramic

Planmeca Dimax3 ilmodXRayPlanmeca     Panoramic

Planmeca Promax ilmodXRayPlanmeca     Panoramic

Planmeca ProOne ilmodXRayPlanmeca     Panoramic

Planmeca Dixi ilmodXRayPlanmeca Intra-oral sensor

Planmeca DIXI2 ilmodXRayPlanmeca Intra-oral sensor

Planmeca Dixi3 ilmodXRayPlanmeca Intra-oral sensor

Planmeca Dixi4 ilmodXRayPlanmeca Intra-oral sensor

Planmeca PM2002 CC/EC ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Panoramic

Planmeca Proline ilmodXRayPlanmeca     Panoramic

Progeny Vantage ilmodXRayProgeny     Panoramic

Progeny Vantage Pan ilmodXRayProgeny     Panoramic

Progeny Clearvision ilmodXRayProgeny Intra-oral sensor

Progeny MPSe ilmodXRayProgeny Intra-oral sensor

Progeny Vision DX (500/LAN) ilmodXRayProgeny Intra-oral sensor

Progeny Vision DX (600/USB) ilmodXRayProgeny Intra-oral sensor

Progeny VisionDX ethernet ilmodXRayProgeny Intra-oral sensor

Progeny VisionDX USB ilmodXRayProgeny Intra-oral sensor

Samsung Rayscan Alpha series ilmodXRaySamsung     CBCT

Samsung Rayscan Alpha+ series ilmodXRaySamsung     CBCT

Samsung Rayscan Rio sensor ilmodXRaySamsung Intra-oral sensor

Samung RayScan ilmodXRaySamsung     Panoramic

Satelec X-Mind Pano D Acteon ilmodXRayMorita     Panoramic

Satelec SOPIX  Acteon ilmodXRaySopro Intra-oral sensor

Satelec SOPIX Wireless Acteon ilmodXRaySopro Intra-oral sensor

Satelec PSPIX Acteon ilmodXRaySopro Phosphor plate scanner

Satelec PSPIX2 Acteon ilmodXRaySopro Phosphor plate scanner

Schick USB cam ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Schick IPAN USB ilmodXRaySchick     Panoramic

Schick 32bit ilmodXRaySchick Intra-oral sensor

Schick AE ilmodXRaySchick Intra-oral sensor

Newer firmware 

versions only work in 

combination with 

Sidexis 4

Schick APS ilmodXRaySchick Intra-oral sensor

Schick CCD ilmodXRaySchick Intra-oral sensor

Schick CDR2000 ilmodXRaySchick Intra-oral sensor



Schick Elite ilmodXRaySchick Intra-oral sensor

Newer firmware 

versions only work in 

combination with 

Sidexis 4

Schick Maximus Gen2 ilmodXRaySchick Intra-oral sensor

Schick Remote-HS ilmodXRaySchick Intra-oral sensor

Newer firmware 

versions only work in 

combination with 

Sidexis 4

Schick Schick33 ilmodXRaySchick Intra-oral sensor

Newer firmware 

versions only work in 

combination with 

Sidexis 4

Schick Schick Elite (Wifi) ilmodXRaySchick Intra-oral sensor

Newer firmware 

versions only work in 

combination with 

Sidexis 4

Schick IPAN ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Panoramic

Schick CDRPAN ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan

Schick CDRPAN PCI ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Panoramic

Siemens OP-10 ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Panoramic

Siemens Orthophos 3 Sirona ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Panoramic

Sigma Bio-Ray SDX ilmodXRayHamamatsu Intra-oral sensor

Sirona Chairs ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Sirona Siucom ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Sirona Siucom Plus ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Sirona Axeos ilmodXRaySirona     CBCT

Sirona Orthophos XG ilmodXRaySirona     CBCT

Sirona Orthopos S 3D ilmodXRaySirona     CBCT

Sirona Orthopos SL 3D ilmodXRaySirona     CBCT

Sirona Orthopos E ilmodXRaySirona     Cephalometric 

Sirona Orthopos S 2D ilmodXRaySirona     Cephalometric 

Sirona Orthopos SL 2D ilmodXRaySirona     Cephalometric 

Sirona XGplus ilmodXRaySirona     Panoramic

Sirona Schick Elite Wifi Schick ilmodXRaySirona Intra-oral sensor

Newer firmware 

versions only work in 

combination with 

Sidexis 4

Sirona Sidexis ilmodXRaySirona Intra-oral sensor

Sirona Xios ilmodXRaySirona Intra-oral sensor

Sirona Xios XG ilmodXRaySirona Intra-oral sensor

Sopro 595 Acteon ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Sopro 717 Acteon ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Sopro 595USB ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Sopro SoproCare ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Sopro SoproLife ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Sopro X-Mind One Acteon ilmodXRaySopro     CBCT

Sopro Sopro Size 1 Acteon ilmodXRaySopro Intra-oral sensor

Sopro Sopro Size 1 Acteon ilmodXRaySopro Intra-oral sensor

Soredex Cranex PDC ilmodXRayDigora     Panoramic

Soredex Excel D ilmodXRayDigora     Panoramic

Soredex Novus – All Models ilmodXRayDigora     Panoramic

Soredex Digora Dexis ilmodXRayDigora Phosphor plate scanner

Soredex Digora FMX Dexis ilmodXRayDigora Phosphor plate scanner

Soredex Digora Optime Dexis ilmodXRayDigora Phosphor plate scanner

Soredex Digora PCT Dexis ilmodXRayDigora Phosphor plate scanner

Soredex Cranex Gendex ilmodXRayInstrumentarium     Panoramic

Soredex Basex D ilmodXRayMorita     Cephalometric 

Soredex Cranx Excel D ilmodXRayMorita     Cephalometric 

Soredex Cranex ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Panoramic

Soredex Cranex D ilmodXRayDigora     Panoramic

Suni SuniCam ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Toshiba FDX3543RP ilmodXRayToshiba x

Toshiba FDX4343R,R/A,R/B ilmodXRayToshiba x

Trident i-View Hamamatsu ilmodXRayHamamatsu Intra-oral sensor

Trident X-View ilmodXRayTrident     CBCT

Trident ReadeR ilmodXRayTrident Phosphor plate scanner

Trident ReadeR Size 0 ilmodXRayTrident Phosphor plate scanner

Trident ReadeR Size 1 ilmodXRayTrident Phosphor plate scanner

Trident ReadeR Size 2 ilmodXRayTrident Phosphor plate scanner

Trident ReadeR Size 3 ilmodXRayTrident Phosphor plate scanner

Trophy Fusion PCI ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Trophy ISA/RVG3 ilmodXRayTrophy Intra-oral sensor

Trophy PCI/RVG4 ilmodXRayTrophy Intra-oral sensor

Trophy USB/RVG5 ilmodXRayTrophy Intra-oral sensor

TWAIN All compatible ilmodTwain Intra-oral camera

TWAIN x-ray capture ilmodXRayTwain     CBCT

Vatech Green E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT

Vatech Green16 E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT

Vatech Green21 E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT

Vatech Pax Green Smart E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT



Vatech Pax-i3D Smart E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT

Vatech VCaptureSW E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT

Vatech Pax Green E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     Panoramic

Vatech AnySensor 1.0 E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech Intra-oral sensor

Vatech AnySensor 1.5 E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech Intra-oral sensor

Vatech EzSensor 1.0 E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech Intra-oral sensor

Vatech EzSensor 1.5 E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech Intra-oral sensor

Vatech EzSensor HD 1.0 E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech Intra-oral sensor

Vatech EzSensor HD 1.5 E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech Intra-oral sensor

Vatech PaX-Duo3D E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT

Vatech PaX-Flex3D E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT

Vatech PaX-Reve3D E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT

Vatech PaX-Uni3D NP/NC/SP/SC E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT

Vatech PaX-400 E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     Cephalometric 

Vatech PaX-500 E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     Cephalometric 

Vatech PaX-500ECT E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     Cephalometric 

Vatech PaX-i E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     Cephalometric 

Vatech Picasso Trio (EXP-Impla) E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     Cephalometric 

Vatech Neo-TOP E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     Panoramic

Vatech PaX-Primo E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     Panoramic

Vatech PNP E-Woo ilmodXRayVatech     Panoramic

VfW All compatible ilmodWdmVideo Intra-oral camera

Villa Strato-X ilmodXRayImax     Panoramic

Villa Rotograph Evo Owandy ilmodXRayOwandy     Panoramic

Villa Rotograph Prime (V1 & V2) Owandy ilmodXRayOwandy     Panoramic

Villa Videograph ilmodXRayOwandy Intra-oral sensor

Villa Scanograph ilmodXRayOwandy Phosphor plate scanner

Villa Rotograph ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Cephalometric 

Visiodent RSV ilmodXRayVisiodentRSV Intra-oral sensor

Visiodent RSV3 ilmodXRayVisiodentRSV Intra-oral sensor

Visiodent RSV-HD (all models) ilmodXRayVisiodentRSV Intra-oral sensor

Wdm All compatible ilmodWdmStillCap Intra-oral camera

Win US Tech Win-100D USB 2.0 ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Win US Tech Win-USB ilmodCam Intra-oral camera

Woodpecker i-sensors ilmodXRayiRayTechnology Intra-oral sensor all sizes

Yoshida-Kaycor Panoura SU-10 ilmodXRaySchickCDRPan     Panoramic

Durr Vistascan Mini Easy 2.0 ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Durr Vistascan Mini View 2.0 ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Durr Vistascan Mini Ultra View   ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Durr Vistascan Mini Combi View   ilmodXRayScanX Phosphor plate scanner

Imagelevel MDP ilmodXRayMDP Intra-oral sensor

Athlos DC-Air Optimum-Air ilmodXRayAthlos Intra-oral sensor

Vatech Green X 18 ilmodXRayVatech     CBCT from v8.25.02.1.6.0

E2V Optimum + Promantix ilmodXRayPromantix Intra-oral sensor from v8.25.02.1.6.0


